R )

9e=g755 ORIGINAL

N FILED |
F 6 20,
SUPREME COURT OF THE UNITED STATES OFFEEOE 425
A ) THE CLERK
) SUPREME COURT, U.s

f{e_eb#k Qe l Hakes PETITIONER

(Your Name)

VS.

M@%M&Q'RESPONDENT(S)

'MOTION FOR LEAVE TO PROCEED IN FORMA PAUPERIS

The petitioner asks leave to file the attached petition for a writ of certiorari
without prepayment of costs and to’ proceed in forma pauperis.

Please check the appropriaté‘ boxes:

. Petitioner has previously been granted leave to proceed in forma pauperis in
the follawmg court(s):

Mk\l%ﬂ\ chA}*Cé (‘{MK‘L Dp ﬁDBCAb @K %e, HAHQS @JKDU‘Z:

[ Petitioner has net previously been granted leave to proceed in Jorma
pauperis in any other court. -

[B’gntmner ’s affidavit or declaramon in support of this motlon is attached hereto.

‘ E]Petltmners affidavit or declaration is not a_ttached because the court below
appointed counsel in the current proceeding, and:

[1The appointment was made under the following provision of law:
: ' , or

[1a copy of the order of appointment is appended.

%@M Honi

(Signature)

Y



AFFIDAVIT OR DECLARATION
IN SUPPORT OF MOTION FOR LEAVE TO PROCEED IN FORMA PAUPERIS

I Kﬁ:bﬁ Seplk Hﬁg KI% _, am the petitioner in the above-entitled case. In suppert of

my motion to proceed in forma pauperis, I state that because of my poverty I am unable £o pay .

.the eosts of this case or to give security therefor; and I believe I am entitled to redress.

1. For both you and your spouse estimate the average amount of money received from each of
the following sources during the past 12 months. 'Adjust any amount that was received.
weekly, biweekly, quarterly, semiannually, or annmally to show the menthly rate. Use gross
amounts, that is, amounts before any deductions for-taxes or otherwise.

income source Average monthly amount during Amount expected
- the past 12 months ' next month
| Yo’u ' Spouse You | Spouse

Employment s O . $ O $ o $ O.

~ Self-employment s D s O s. O $_ 6
income from real property s O s O s. O s O
(such as rental income) : ‘
Interest and dividends s_ O 5. O s 0O s O
Gits. s O 5. O 5. O s O
Alimony g O $__ O s O s ©
Child Support 5. O 5 O g O . D
Retirement (such as social s O . O $ © s O
security, pensions, |
annuities, insurance)
Disabfiity (such as social s. O $ O s O $ o
security, insurance payments)
Unemployment payments $ O s O 5. 0O 3, o
Public-assistance s. O $ o s O $ o
(such as welfare) ‘ .
Other (specify): FAn(jl'M . $ 73/00 O 11-75"00 $

er (specify) Conbr iy . $ $

Total monthly income: $ 15.00 s o s 15,00 5 O

———



9. List your employment history for ti - past twe e

is before taxes or other deductions.}

Emplojer Address
Ya Yo
N/a N/g
Y A N &

3. List your spouse’s employment history for

oat.s of
;Em;sg[o;,ment

x

__Mi

TS, most recent first.

Gross monthly pay
s O
$

D

‘he pasi twé years, most recent employer first.

(Gross monthly pay is before taxes or other jeducticas.)
Employer Address | Dates of
' . Empioymnent
e ) PR
%4 g o/
/= ¥ ¥

4. How much cash do you and your spousé’ hive

rg O

- ________,__—-——"—"_—___'___-‘— .
Below, state any money you or your spouse have in ank accounts or In 2n¥ 0@‘3" ﬁmn‘ﬂal

institution. :

Type of ‘account (?f., checking or savings)
. 5

Aﬂmoun%ou have

&
M4 _ g 370
Mk .. 8 =T

5. List the assets, and their values, which you

3

v

Amount your Spouse has

e —

O

s v

o

own Or your spouse owns. Do not list clothing:

[ -,

(Gross monthly. P2~

and ordinary household furnishings. )
fiome Ukl DY Qﬁ ¢ [TGther real estate (Tv ba) ?ﬁoFeK\\a
Value Np ConlleReiAl NATHS Vajne No Contriet)

gﬁm Vehidle #2 T brd Prepes
~Ye‘;xr, mzke & model g0 _(’Jw :

B‘éétor Vehicle #1 Wi ?ro—rae&%?

Year, make & model 4bus Fikb Wustrwg

Value Np Coninkef@itl YATwe Value ND_conumedien] VATWE
[] Other assets ;L/ " ! ;
Description &

Value




6. State every person, business, oT organization owing you or your spouse money, and the
- amount owed. -

Person owing you or Amount owed to you Amount owed to your spouse )
‘your spouse money v o

[ A _ s O | s O
#/‘P $ 0 $
M/ﬂ/_ $ % s D

7. State the persons who rely on you or your spouse for support. For minor children, list initials
instead of names (e.g. “J.S.” instead of “John Smith”). '

Name ' Relationshi Age ‘
Wﬁmwé Aotor & babkee T3 ADTY
Abees? QHe  afannastier 0 -
ik SPom a0 Siblings - 55 AND Bla

Veonoue! B30kt ' (

3. Estimate the average monthly expenses of you and your family. Show separately f.he amounts
paid by your spouse. Adjust any payments that are made weelkly, biweekly, quarterly, or
annually to show the monthly rate.

You Your spouse

3 o
l Rent 6r home-mortgage payment . O o
(include lot rented for mobile home) ' $ - $ :
Are real estate taxes included? [ Yes
Is property insurance inctuded? [ Yes o
Utilities (electricity, heating fuel, o
water, sewer, and telephone) : $ O $_
Home maintenance (repairs and upkeep) $ O $ .G
Food g 150D 5 O
Clothing - $ O $ O
Lamndry and dry-cleaning , $ O $ A o
Medical and dental expenses 8 9 $ 0



T;ansportation (not including m tor vehicle ¢ yment.

Recreation, entertainment, nev. spapers, mz 2z iBeS, etc

Insarance (oot deducted from « ages or incrac :d in morti. age payments)A

Homeowner’s or renter’s

Life
Health
Motor Vehicle |

' Taxes (not deducted from wages or included in mortgage psyments)

. v
(specify): LI Tar  ED
Installment payments oe =

" Motor Vehicle
Crodit card®
Department sto;é(s) ‘

u/ o

Alimony, maintenzance, and support paid to others

Other:

expenses for operatlon of business, professmn,
or farm (attach detailed statement)

Other (specify): “/9( -

Total monthly expenses:

T TN

You Your spouse
; O s O
g O PR R
3 0 s____@__,.,.
L 0 g b
o s °
0 g D |
c (V% g O
g O g O

D s O

o s O
. 0 s O
. b 5 ®
i O s 0O

¢ O

¢ D

5. 15.0D

~



9. Do you expect any major changes to your monthly income oOr expenses 0r in your assets or
labilities during the next 12 months? ' '

@4& ONo  Ifyes, describe on an attached shegt. , .
| T T v veleased Lo, t.mmeméng T vl

be Able o ML%\L\'\R/ AN Nlome.

v

10. Have you paid - or will you be paying - an attorney any money f%,sgwlces in connection ‘
with this case, including the completion of this form? [ Yes o ,

If yes, how much? /A

If yes, state the attorney’s name, address, and telephone number:
LL/ |
A/

11. Have you paid—or will you be paying-—anyone other than an attorney (such as a paralegal or
a typist) any money for services in connection with this case, including the completion of this

form? _
O Yes @4‘10 -
4

If yes, how much? &
‘ If yes, state the person’s name, address, and telephone number:
ot
A

12. Provide any other information that will help explain why you cannot pay the costs OE this case.
T Ank Cxrfent) AR teriabel A SCL @mbr'm INgY,
TN Penass WV ARl porl Y, YeleAse D O\bduwéa PY .
THoll W Kble 4o ?‘r&é ] olebts.

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Executed on: /7&('-//% ,20;2_% :

(Signature).



@ Integrated Offender Case Management System 12/10/2024 10:14:35
‘ AM

Monthly Account Statement - Individual

From Date:  04/01/2024 ToDate:  11/30/2024
ousing Case ID Offender Name Location
-A-1020-02 PE6819 HARRIS, KEEBA CAMBRIDGE
SPRINGS
Txn Date Txn Description Txn Amount($)} Balance After

Transaction($)
CBS-047163 04/04/2024 13 - Personal Gifts (SCOTT , ROSEMARY) +150.00 159.73
CBS-047163 04/04/2024 60 - CVCF (CP-52-CR-0000690-2019) -75.00 84.73
CBS-047232 04/11/2024 32 - Commissary (CBS COMMISSARY FOR 04/11/2024) -48.40 36.33
CBS-047237 04/12/2024 10 - Maintenance Payroll (GRP 2 - 7th -6th) +18.92 55.25
CBS-047237 04/12/2024 60 - CVCF (CP-52-CR-0000690-2019) -9.46 45.79
CBS-047272 04/16/2024 37 - Postaye (First Class Mail) -10.00 35.79
CBS-047314 04/19/2024 36 - Copies (IGWF) - -0.50 35.29
CBS-047315 04/19/2024 36 - Library Copies (4/12/24) -7.00 28.29
CB8S-047315 04/19/2024 36 - Library Copies (4/11/24) -1.00 27.29
CBS-047373 04/25/2024 32- CommissaryA(CBS COMMISSARY FOR 04/25/2024) -13.77 13.52
CBS-047442 05/04/2024 13 - Personal Gifts (SCOTT , ROSEMARY) +220.00 233.52
CBS-047442 05/04/2024 60 - CVCF (CP-52-CR-0000690-2019) -110.00 123.52
CBS-047491 05/09/2024 32 - Commissary (CBS COMMISSARY FOR 05/09/2024) -47.86 75.66
CBS-047513 05/13/2024 10 - Maintenance Payroil (GRP 2 - 7th -6th) +18.06 93.72
CBS-047513 05/13/2024 60 - CVCF (CP-52-CR-0000690-2019) -9.03 84.69
CBS-047533 05/15/2024 32 - Commissary (CBS COMMISSARY FOR 05/15/2024) -77.97 6.72
CBS-047631 05/29/2024 32 - Commissary (CBS COMMISSARY CR FOR 05/29/2024) +22.34 29.06
CBS-047765 06/13/2024 13 - Personal Gifts (SCOTT , ROSEMARY) +100.00 129.06
CBS-047765 06/13/2024 60 - CVCF (CP-52-CR-0000690-2018) -50.00 79.06
CBS-047766 06/13/2024 10 - Maintenance Payroll (GRP 2 - 7th -6th) +17.20 96.26
CBS-047766 - 06/13/2024 60 - CVCF (CP-52-CR-0000690-2019) -8.60 87.66
CBS-047830 06/20/2024 32 - Commissary (CBS COMMISSARY FOR 06/20/2024) -13.53 ' 74.13
CBS-047833 06/21/2024 32 - Commissary (CBS COMMISSARY CR FOR 06/21/2024) +1.40 75.53
CBS-047931 07/04/2024 13 - Personal Gifts (SCOTT , ROSEMARY) +80.00 155.53
CBS-047931 07/04/2024 60 - CVCF (CP-52-CR-0000690-2019) -40.00 115.53
CBS-047988 07/12/2024 10 - Maintenance Payroll (GRP 2 - 7th -6th) +16.34 131.87
CBS-047988 07/12/2024 60 - CVCF (CP-52-CR-0000690-2019) -8.17 123.70
CBS-048029 07/18/2024 41 - Medical Co-Pay (Co-Pay 7/14/24) -5.00 118.70
CBS-048146 08/01/2024 32 - Commissary (CBS COMMISSARY FOR 08/01/2024) -97.95 20.75
CBS-048156 08/05/2024 13 - Personal Gifts (SCOTT , ROSEMARY) +140.00 160.75
CBS-048156 08/05/2024 60 - CVCF (CP-52-CR-0000690-2019) -70.00 90.75
CBS-048196 08/08/2024 32 - Commissary (CBS COMMISSARY FOR 08/08/2024) -40.64 50.11
CBS-048211 08/09/2024 41 - Medical Co-Pay (Co-Pay 8/5/24 Dental) -5.00 45.11
CBS-048227 08/13/2024 10 - Maintenance Payroll (GRP 2 - 7th -6th) +10.32 55.43
CBS-048227 08/13/2024 60 - CVCF (CP-52-CR-0000690-2019) -5.16 50.27
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@ Integrated Offender Case Management System 12/10/2024 10:14:35
AM

Monthly Account Statement - Individual

From Date: 04/01/2024 To Date: 11/30/2024
ousing Case ID Offender Name Location
-A-1020-02 PEG6819 HARRIS,KEEBA CAMBRIDGE
SPRINGS

Batch# Txn Date Txn Description Txn Amount($) Balance After

Transaction($)
CBS-048244 08/14/2024 32 - Commissary (CBS COMMISSARY FOR 08/14/2024) -50.06 0.21
CBS-048294 08/21/2024 32 - Commissary (CBS COMMISSARY FOR 08/21/2024) -0.13 0.08
CBS-048348 08/28/2024 32 - Commissary (CBS COMMISSARY FOR 08/28/2024) -0.05 0.03
CBS-048372 09/02/2024 13 - Personal Gifts (SCOTT , ROSEMARY) +120.00 120.03
CBS-048372 09/02/2024 60 - CVCF (CP-52-CR-0000690-2019) -60.00 60.03
CBS-048378 09/03/2024 41 - Medical Co-Pay (Co-Pay & (1) RX - 8/22/24) -10.00 50.03
CBS-048387 09/04/2024 32 - Commissary (CBS COMMISSARY FOR 09/04/2024) -18.57 31.46
CBS-048464 09/11/2024 32 - Commissary (CBS COMMISSARY FOR 09/11/2024) -31.04 0.42
CBS-048469 09/12/2024 10 - Maintenance Payroll (GRP 2 - 7th -6th) +18.06 18.48
CBS-048469 09/12/2024 60 - CVCF (CP-52-CR-0000690-2019) -8.48 10.00
CBS-048469 09/12/2024 50 - Act 84 (CP-52-CR-0000690-2019) -0.00 10.00
CBS-048475 09/12/2024 32 - Commissary (CBS COMMISSARY CR FOR 09/12/2024) +0.43 10.43
CBS-048574 09/25/2024 32 - Commissary (CBS COMMISSARY FOR 09/25/2024) : -10.37 0.06
CBS-048577 09/25/2024 32 - Commissary (CBS COMMISSARY CR FOR 09/25/2024) +3.99 4.05
CBS-048629 10/02/2024 13 - Personal Gifts (SCOTT , ROSEMARY) ’ +140.00 144.05
CBS-048629 10/02/2024 60 - CVCF (CP-52-CR-0000690-2019) -70.00 74.05
CBS-048634 10/02/2024 32 - Commissary (CBS COMMISSARY CR FOR 10/02/2024) +0.25 74.30
CBS-048694 10/09/2024 32 - Commissary (CBS COMMISSARY FOR 10/09/2024) -5.12 69.18
CBS-048695 10/09/2024 32 - Commissary (CBS COMMISSARY CR FOR 10/09/2024) +2.56 71.74
CBS-048698 10/10/2024 10 - Maintenance Payroll (GRP 2 - 7th -6th) +17.20 88.94
CBS-048698 10/10/2024 60 - CVCF (CP-52-CR-0000690-2019) -8.60 80.34
CBS-048744 10/16/2024 38 - Cosmetology (Cosmo Service) -5.00 75.34
CBS-048808 10/23/2024 32 - Commissary (CBS COMMISSARY FOR 10/23/2024) ’ -37.45 37.89
CBS-048813 10/24/2024 32 - Commissary (CBS COMMISSARY CR FOR 10/24/2024) +6.35 44.24
CBS-048860 10/30/2024 32 - Commissary (CBS COMMISSARY FOR 10/30/2024) -12.59 31.65
CBS-048887 11/02/2024 13 - Personal Gifts (SCOTT , ROSEMARY) +150.00 181.65
CBS-048887 11/02/2024 60 - CVCF (CP-52-CR-0000690-2019) -75.00 106.65
CBS-048961 11/13/2024 32 - Commissary (CBS COMMISSARY FOR 11/13/2024) -41.45 65.20
CBS-048964 11/14/2024 10 - Maintenance Payroli (GRP 2 - 7th -6th) +17.20 82.40
CBS-048964 11/14/2024 60 - CVCF (CP-52-CR-0000690-2019) -8.60 73.80
CBS-049067 11/26/2024 32 - Commissary (CBS COMMISSARY FOR 11/26/2024) -56.86 16.94

Page 2 of 3




@ Integrated Offender Case Management System 12/10/2024 10:14:35
AM .

Monthly Account Statement - Individual

. From Date: 04/01/2024 _ To Date:  11/30/2024
ousing Case ID ~ Offender Name " Location
-A-1020-02 PE6819 HARRIS KEEBA : CAMBRIDGE

SPRINGS

Batch# Txn Date Txn Description . Txn Amount($) Ba!anc After
Transaction($)

CBS-049068 11/26/2024 32 - Commissary (CBS COMMISSARY CR FOR 11/26/2024) +0.50 17.44
Current, Escrow, & Available Balances are as of 12/10/2024 10:14:35 AM

Current Balance

Escrow Balance

Available Balance
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